Quality Lighting is a Philips group brand
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road
San Marcos, Texas 78666
Toll Free Phone: (800) 545-1326
Fax: (512) 753-1122
e-mail: WQE.Info@philips.com
QLA

Side View
End View
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE	 QLA-128G1-700-NW-3L0-120-SAM-F1-TPG
series - # of
LEDs - Driver - LED
COlor - distribution - voltage - mounting - options9 - finish accessories
QLA 128G1 700 NW 2L0 120 SAM F12 DS257 TSA F1-KIT2 DYN-KIT1
2L90 208 F22 DS507 TDB F2-KIT2 DYN-KIT2
160G1 350 2L270 240 F32 DS757 TBK F3-KIT2 HSS
5
530 3L0 277 PCB2,3 DM257 TWHT WM-QLA SG-qla2
3L90 347 TLR DM507 TGR RPTA-190-DT13 SPTA-190-DT13
3L270 480 TLRPC
2,4 DM757 Tpg RPTA-290-DT13 SPTA-290-DT13
4L0 UNV
1 HSS
5 DE257 tgn RPTA-2180-DT13 SPTA-2180-DT13
4L90 DD
6 DE507 RAL(*) RPTA-390-DT13 SPTA-390-DT13
4L270 DE757 RPTA-3120-DT13 SPTA-490-DT13
5L DCP7 RPTA-490-DT13
RPA339-QLA10
QLA NW SAM
series
	̈	QLA
DRIVER
¨	700
¨	350
¨	530
# of LEDs
¨	128G1
¨	160G1
voltage
	̈ 	120
	̈ 	208
	̈ 	240
	̈ 	277
	̈ 	347
	̈ 	480
	̈ 	UNV
1
LED COlor
¨	NW
		  Neutral
		  White
mounting
	̈ 	SAM
	 	 Straight
		  Arm
		  Mount
options9
	̈	F12	 Single Fusing
				   120, 277, 347 V
	̈ 	F22	 Double Fusing
				   208, 240, 480 V
	̈ 	F32	 Double Fusing
				   208, 240, 480 V